
Plattered Food Solutions 
 

Three small sizes of black platters, 

ideal for sushi, nibbles, mini desserts, 

etc.

BLA91222

BLA91222
BLA91216

BLA91216

BLA91222

BLA91622

1
Pet

Pagoda Platters



Pagoda Platters 1
Pet

Présentation sur plateaux
Chilled Food

Présentation sur plateaux
High-end 
tableware

Do you know our 
other solutions?

Présentation sur plateaux
Hot and 
microwaveable

www.sabert.eu R

 
Sabert Corporation Europe – 4, rue de l’Industrie – 1400 Nivelles – Belgium - Tel +32 67 888 444 – Fax +32 67 841 034 – saberteurope@sabert.com

Présentation sur plateaux
Sustainable 

BLA91222

BLA91622

BLA91216

PACKING UNIT CORRESPONDING LID

DOM51216RPET6x50p.

6x50p.

6x50p.

DOM51222RPET

DOM51622RPET

12x22

12x16

DIMENSION
LxW(cm)

REFERENCE

16x22

Market trends 

 • Ready meals and meals to go are a lot more gourmet.

    • Packaging and food visibility are vital for every food offer.

    • Snackification is an ongoing trend. Traditional mealtimes are on 

       decline and  healthy snacks are filling the gap. The food offering is now                      

       moving into convenient, portable foods to replace breakfast, lunch or dinner.

    • Consumers request healthy and balanced snacks.

Added Value  

 • Eye-catching and easy to grab & go solution!

    • 3 sizes, ideal for sushi, nibbles, mini-desserts, etc.    

 • Individual and/or small portions   

 • Innovative, clean lines, design    

 • Superb product visibility    

 • Perfect lid fit and stacking feature

Amazing food visibility

BLA91622

BLA91216


