





Pagoda Platters

Plattered Food Solutions

Three small sizes of black platters, ideal for sushi, nibbles, mini desserts, etc.











Market trends

- Ready meals and meals to go are a lot more gourmet.
- Packaging and food visibility are vital for every food offer.
- Snackification is an ongoing trend. Traditional mealtimes are on decline and healthy snacks are filling the gap. The food offering is now moving into convenient, portable foods to replace breakfast, lunch or dinner.
- Consumers request healthy and balanced snacks.





Added Value

- Eye-catching and easy to grab & go solution!
- 3 sizes, ideal for sushi, nibbles, mini-desserts, etc.
- Individual and/or small portions
- Innovative, clean lines, design
- · Superb product visibility
- Perfect lid fit and stacking feature

Pagoda Platters











				7-40°C JC Pet /
REFERENCE	DIMENSION LxW(cm)	PACKING UNIT	CORRESPONDING LID	
BLA91216	12x16	6x50p.	DOM51216RPET	
BLA91222	12x22	6x50p.	DOM51222RPET	
BLA91622	16x22	6x50p.	DOM51622RPET	











